
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination
Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X GEO162C601 Geographical Thought CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 GEO164C401 Geographical Thought

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GEO164C201 Geography of Development of India GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GEO164D401 GIS and GPS : Principles and application

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GEO164C202 Soil and Biogeography GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GEO164D404 Global Climate Chamge

Friday, 30 June, 2023 GEO162C401 Social and Political Geography GEO164C203 Basics of Geoinformatics GEO162C201 Climatology and Oceanography GEO164D402 Social, Cultural and Political Geography

Monday, 3 July, 2023 GEO162C402 Environmental Geography GEO164D202
Geography of Tourism

GEO162D602 Biogeography GEO164C402 Oceanography and Hydrology

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 GEO164C204 Cartographic Methods in Geography GEO162C203
Geography of Tourism

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 GEO162C602
Regional Geography of North East India 

and Assam

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 SEC GEO162D601 Disaster Management

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations

MA/MSC GEOGRAPHY

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

BA/BSC GEOGRAPHY MA/MSC GEOGRAPHY BA/BSC GEOGRAPHY BA/BSC GEOGRAPHY
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Semester End Examination Time Table
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UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th PG 4th


